
2/3 co-ed Schedule for 2019/2020

DATE GYM TIME EVENT TEAMS CHANGES

Sun 22nd Sep SDSS east gym 3.00-4.00pm OPENING DAY ALL 
PLAYERS

Tues 24th Sep SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 1st Oct SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 8th Oct SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 15th Oct SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 22nd Oct SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 29th Oct SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 5th Nov SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 12th Nov SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 19th Nov SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 26th Nov SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 3rd Dec SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 7th Jan SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 14th Jan SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 21st Jan SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 28th Jan SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's
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Christmas BreakTues 10th Dec to 6th Jan 2020

Skills/Practice



2/3 co-ed Schedule for 2019/2020

DATE GYM TIME EVENT TEAMS

Tues 4th Feb SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 11th Feb SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 18th Feb SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 25th Feb SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Tues 3rd Mar SDRC 5.00-6.00 pm  Grade 2's

6.15-7.15pm Grade 3's

Wednesday 11th March 2020 - SDBA AWARDS NIGHT - more details to follow
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